CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

	CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE	
1	DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION	2002-0236
2 Dilas Toron	PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM	Application I. D. Number
en 10 - 10 1	DRC Copy	10/00/2002
In week cores ?	stred but trackfood un area	10/30/2002
tier construction to and our	MED ON MALY MAY ON BAIN	Application but
	BRES	50 Tide Mill Hoad (Lot # 5/
22 Clifford St, Portland, ME 04101	17/2/2	Project Name/Description
Linest's Mailing Address	30.00/	ortland, Maine
Converted 11.71 m	A Augustion P Address of Proposed Sit	e
Consultant/Agent	RAMUS AUNS 212 A058001 Assessor's Reference: C	New Blook-Lot
Applicant Ph: (207) 799-6232 Agent Fax:	Assessor's Reference: C	Retail
Applicant or Agent Daytime (Least all that apply)	New Building Building Addition Change Of	Use Mesidential Communication
Proposed Development (check all that apply).	Parking Lot	Other (specify)
Manufacturing Warehouse/Distribution	20,739 sq. Ft	
3,300 sq. Ft.	Acreage of Site	Zoning
Proposed Building square Feet or # of Units		
	1143	14-403 Streets Review
Check Review Required:	division Review PAD Review	
Site Plan	lots	DEP Local Certification
(major/minor) # 01	Historic Preservation	DEP Local Certification
Flood Hazard	+ RFF	Other
Zoning Conditional	ing Variance Rho wall But	
Use (ZBA/PB)		\$250.00 Date 10/31/2002_
3. Street, 1997	ibdivision Engineer Review	\$250.00 Date 10/31/2002
Fees Paid: Site Pla \$50.00 Su		
DRC Approval Status:	Reviewer	ind
n n	proved w/Conditions	6 1-0
	ee Attached	(2) in like and
	Extension Oy	Additional Sheets
Approval DateApp	proval Expiration	Clean Attached
Max Sample III		- OKAWIG
Condition Compliance	signature date	
	Not Required	
Performance Guarantee	Eddirec	olow
	formance guarantee has been submitted as indicated b	BIOW
		expiration date
Performance Guarantee Accepted	date	nt GAPHALON GAS
S.	er Translation	
Inspection Fee Paid	date	int
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	######################################	
Building Permit Issue	date	
·		at the street
Performance Guarantee Reduced	date remaining	balance signature
	date Conditions (Se	e Attached)
Temporary Certificate of Occupancy		expiration date
A special control of	date	
Final Inspection	signa	ature
	date	
Certificate Of Occupancy		
	date	
0:	date	
Performance Guarantee Released	sign	ature
Performance Guarantee Released	30-00000000	ature
	date sign	ovoiration date
Performance Guarantee Released Defect Guarantee Submitted	date sign	
	date sign	ovairation date

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM

TMENT PROCESSING FORM
DRC Copy

2002-0236
Application I. D. Number

Cloutier Construction Applicant		••		hart-Block-Lot	
122 Clifford St, Portland, ME 04101 Applicant's Mailing Address		50 - 50 Tide Mill Rd, Portlar Address of Proposed Site 212 A058001 Assessor's Reference: Chart-			
Consultant/Agent Applicant Ph: (207) 799-6232 Agent Fax: Applicant or Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax					
Proposed Development (check all that apply):	New Building i B Parking Lot 20,739	: -	of Use	ential Office : _ Retail	
3,300 sq. Ft. Proposed Building square Feet or # of Units		e of Site		Zoning	
Check Review Required:	·			11 44 400 Charte Pariery	
Site Plan Subdiv (major/minor) # of lo		Ľ ∤ PAD Review		14-403 Streets Review	
El Flood Hazard	land	: HistoricPreservation	on .	DEP Local Certification	
Zoning Conditional	g Variance		l	J Other	
Fees Paid: Site Plan \$50.00 Subd	ivision	Engineer Review	\$250.00	Date 10/31/2002	
DRC Approval Status:		Reviewer Jay Reynolds	s		
Approved Appr	oved w/Conditions Attached	Den	nied		
Approval Date 11/14/2002 Approv	ral Expiration 11/14	/2003 Extension to	<u> </u>	Additional SheetsAttached	
✓ Condition Compliance Ja	y Reynolds signature	11/14/2002 date			
Performance Guarantee Requ	uired*				
* No building permit may be issued until a perform	nance guarantee has	been submitted as indicated be	low		
Performance Guarantee Accepted	date	amoun	 t	expiration date	
Inspection Fee Paid	date	amoun			
☐ Building Permit Issue	date	_			
Performance Guarantee Reduced	date	remaining b		signature	
Temporary Certificate of Occupancy	date	Conditions (See	Attached)	expiration date	
Final Inspection	date	signatu	пге		
Certificate Of Occupancy	date				
Performance Guarantee Released	date	signatu			
Defect Guarantee Submitted	submitted date	amou	nt	expiration date	
Defect Guarantee Released	date	signati	 ure		

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM

2002-0236

	PLANNING DEPARTMENT PROCESSING FORM		Application I. D. Number			
•		ADDENDUM				
Cloutier C	Construction		10/30/2002			
Applicant			Application Date			
	d St, Portland, ME 04101		50 Tide Mill Road (Lot # 5)			
Applicant's Mailing Address			Project Name/Description			
		50 - 50 Tide Mill Rd, Portland, Maine				
Consultant	/Agent	Address of Proposed Site				
	Ph: (207) 799-6232 Agent Fax:		212 A058001			
Applicant o	r Agent Daytime Telephone, Fax	Assessor's Reference: Chart-l	Block-Lot			
<u>.</u>	Арргоча	l Conditions of DRC				
1 GU	ARD RAILS WILL BE REQUIRED (PER BOCA C	ODE) ALONG THE THREE RE	TAINING WALLS.			
	EANOUTS MUST BE INSTALLED ON THE SANI ET FROM THE MAIN LINES OF EACH UTILITY.	TARY AND STORM DRAIN LAT	ERALS (PER CODE), WITHIN 80			
	damage to sidewalk, curb, street, or public utilities ertificate of Occupancy.	shall be repaired to City of Port	land standards prior to issuance of			
	o (2) City of Portland approved species and size tr tificate of Occupancy.	rees must be planted on your st	reet frontage prior to issuance of a			
	rr new street address is now 50 TIDE MILL ROAD se prior to issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy		on the street frontage of your			
site defe Dev	e Development Review Coordinator (874-8632) management inspection. Please make allowances for completive during the inspection. This is essential as a velopment Review Coordinator prior to issuance on these requirements in mind.	ion of site plan requirements det all site plan requirements must be	ermined to be incomplete or e completed and approved by the			
Dra	sewer permit is required for you project. Please co sinage section of Public Works must be notified fiv pector for your site.	se contact Carol Merritt at 874-8300, ext . 8822. The Wastewater and ed five (5) working days prior to sewer connection to schedule an				
8 As- Eng	built record information for sewer and stormwater gineering Section (55 Portland Street) and approv	r service connections must be su red prior to issuance of a Certific	ubmitted to Public Works ate of Occupancy.			

9 The site contractor shall establish finish grades at the foundation, bulkhead and basement windows to be in

positive drainage away from entire footprint of building.

as necessary due to field conditions.

conformance with the first floor elevation (FFE) and sill elevation (SE) set by the building contractor to provide for

01 The Development Review Coordinator reserves the right to require additional lot grading or other drainage improvements

TO:

Inspections

FROM:

Jay Reynolds, Development Review Coordinator

DATE:

June 5, 2003

RE:

C. of O. for #50 Tidemill Road

Lead CBL (212A058); Id# (2002-0236)

After visiting #50 Tidemill Road, I have the following comments:

Site work Complete.

At this time, I recommend issuing a permanent Certificate of Occupancy.

Please contact me if you have any questions or comments. Thank You.

Cc:

Sarah Hopkins, Development Review Services Manager

Mike Nugent, Inspection Services Manager

file

File:

O:\drc\tidemill50a.doc